
TAX RATES 1994 2004 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025  
Gillespie County

0.2650$       0.3162$       0.3971$       0.4147$       0.4342$       0.3999$       0.4081$       0.4125$       0.4044$       0.3577$       0.3326$       0.2796$         0.2685$       0.2685$                 G086
Gillespie WCID

0.0007$       0.0001$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$       0.0002$         0.0002$       0.0002$                 WCD
Hill Country UWCD

0.0132$       0.0083$       0.0085$       0.0078$       0.0078$       0.0071$       0.0067$       0.0062$       0.0062$       0.0057$       0.0051$       0.0047$         0.0048$       0.0049$                 HUW

Doss CCSD 1.0800$       1.3600$       0.9267$       0.9267$       0.9267$       0.9267$       0.9267$       0.9267$       0.9537$       0.8720$       0.8546$       0.6692$         0.6669$       0.6669$                 SD
Fredericksburg ISD 1.2400$       1.5862$       1.1462$       1.1462$       1.1462$       1.1462$       1.1462$       1.0762$       1.0553$       0.9782$       0.9608$       0.7754$         0.7731$       0.7731$                 SFB

Harper ISD
1.1994$       1.3757$       1.0400$       1.0400$       1.0400$       1.0400$       1.0400$       0.9700$       0.9453$       0.8720$       0.8546$       0.6692$         0.6669$       0.6669$                 SHP

City of Fredericksburg
0.2460$       0.2820$       0.2482$       0.2313$       0.2400$       0.2256$       0.2256$       0.2273$       0.2208$       0.1958$       0.1958$       0.1652$         0.2053$       0.2274$                 CFB

Stonewall WCID 0.2500$       0.2661$       0.3633$       0.3550$       0.3813$       0.3767$       0.3767$       0.3701$       0.3701$       0.3500$       0.3278$       0.3113$         0.2900$       0.2700$                 WDS

Gillespie County MUD #1
1.0000$         1.0000$       1.0000$                 MUD1

In Fredericksburg 1.764900$  2.192800$  1.800200$  1.800200$  1.828400$  1.779000$  1.786800$  1.722384$  1.686875$  1.537614$  1.494507$  1.225056$     1.251900$  1.274105$            In CFB, SFB
In Fredericksburg, MUD1 2.225056$     2.251900$  2.274105$            In CFB, SFB, MUD1

In County, FISD 1.518900$  1.910800$  1.552000$  1.568900$  1.588400$  1.553400$  1.561200$  1.495100$  1.466100$  1.341791$  1.298684$  1.059876$     1.046574$  1.046678$            In FISD
In County, FISD, Stonewall WD 1.768900$  2.176900$  1.915300$  1.923900$  1.969700$  1.930100$  1.937900$  1.865200$  1.836200$  1.691791$  1.626484$  1.371176$     1.336574$  1.316678$            In FISD, WDS

In HISD 1.478300$  1.700300$  1.445800$  1.462700$  1.482200$  1.447200$  1.455000$  1.388900$  1.356100$  1.235591$  1.192484$  0.953676$     0.940374$  0.940478$            In HISD
In DCCSD 1.358900$  1.684600$  1.332500$  1.349400$  1.368900$  1.333900$  1.341700$  1.345600$  1.364500$  1.235591$  1.192484$  0.953676$     0.940374$  0.940478$            In DCCSD


